
ACHIZITIE DIRECTA

I.D.: 44655274

Data publicarii	29.11.19	Coduri CPV	30199000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 892,56 RON - 892,56 RON

Descriere: Dosar alb de incopciat 1/1 cu gheare 100.00 Buc 1.13 113.00 2 Dosar plastic sina cu perforatii Exo 200.00 BUC 0.54 108.00 3 Hartie copiator A4 80g 500/top 50.00 TOP 12.46 623.00 4 Plic C6 alb silionic 25/set 8.00 SET 2.12 16.96 5 Plic C5 alb silionic 25/set 8.00 SET 3.95 31.60 Total fara tva = 892.56 lei
